
SCHEDULE OF REGULAR MEETINGS FOR 

CALENDAR YEAR 2023 

 

To be filed in the Office of the County Clerk not later than December 15, 2022.  RE:  Oklahoma State Statutes  

2001 Title 25 § 311. 

 

DATE:  

 

OKLAHOMA COUNTY PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTEE 

Oklahoma County Office Building 

320 Robert S. Kerr Avenue, Room 205 

Oklahoma City, OK  73102 

Telephone: (405) 713-7185 
 

              DATE                                                                 TIME        PLACE OF MEETING 

 

January 9, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

January 23, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

February 13, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

February 27, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

March 13, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

March 27, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

April 3, 2023, Monday    10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

April 17, 2023, Monday    10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

May 8, 2023, Monday    10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

May 22, 2023, Monday    10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

June 12, 2023, Monday    10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

June 26, 2023, Monday    10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

July 10, 2023, Monday    10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

July 24, 2023, Monday    10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

August 14, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

August 28, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

September 11, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

September 25, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

October 9, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

October 23, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

November 13, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

November 27, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

December 11, 2023, Monday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 

December 27, 2023, Wednesday   10:00 a.m.  Room 204, 320 Robert S. Kerr Ave. 
 

 

 

 

 

                                          County Clerk 

                                          Secretary to the Public Improvements & Infrastructure Committee 

  

 

                                          BY ___________________________________________DEPUTY 
   

 


